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Job postings - Corporate Managers & Directors - Any field

147,981
January 2020  

Unique Postings

154,549
January 2021 

Unique Postings

Top 20 Skills

Management

Communications

Leadership

Sales

Operations

Customer Service

Planning

Innovation

Key Performance Indicators 

Influencing Skills
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% chg last mth

Problem Solving

Presentations

Procurement

Self-Motivation

Enthusiasm

Auditing

Accounting

Forecasting

Detail Oriented

Negotiation
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Corporate Managers & 
Directors - Any field

-3%

0%

0%

-13%

-3%

-2%

1%

3%

1%

0%

-1%

-4%

-3%

-6%

-5%

-10%

-3%

-1%

-1%

-1%


